Page 1 | AVENTICS
Rack-and-pinion gears, Series TRR
- angle of rotation max. 90 180 360 °
- Ø 32-100 mm
- with magnetic piston
- double piston with rack
- Cushioning pneumatically adjustable
Working pressure min./max. 2 ... 10 bar

1) Min.
2) Max.
PDF creation date: 16.08.2021
Page 5 | AVENTICS
DimensionsNon-adjustable angle of rotation
Frame size Ø A 2)
90°
A 2)
180°
A 2)
360°
B 2)
90°
B 2)
180°
TRR-32 32 251 285 357 126 143
TRR-40 40 265 304 383 133 152
TRR-50 50 295 342 436 148 171
TRR-63 63 338 401 527 169 200
TRR-80 80 390 460 602 195 230
TRR-100 100 440 536 724 220 268
B 2)
360°
ØX
179 –